Date

11/05/24
11/05/24

10/22/24
10/22/24

10/15/24

10/08/24

Sparemakers League USBC Awards

Name Award

Score
Jan C. Finch 301
Krystal M. Dickenson 156
Joyceann Irvin 150
Lu B. Smith 155
Joyceann Irvin 328
Karen D. McGuire 177

300 Series
150 Game

150 Game
150 Game

300 Series

175 Game

Award Received

Note: Bowlers are eligible for awards every two seasons.



